

Mini bagel selection (Item no. 3907)

Bagel sesame

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, RYE FLOUR, SESAME seed (3%), rapeseed oil, sugar, yeast, OAT FIBRE, psyllium seed husks, salt

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Mini bagel selection (Item no. 3907)

Bagel with differnet seeds

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, topping (4%)(SESAME seed, poppy, onions, garlic powder), RYE FLOUR, rapeseed oil, sugar, yeast, OAT FIBRE, psyllium seed husks, salt
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

Mini bagel selection (Item no. 3907)

Bagel pain

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, RYE FLOUR, rapeseed oil, sugar, yeast, OAT FIBRE, psyllium seed husks, salt

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS